KRCP - Stockton - Rooks County Reg|

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Rooks County Regl WS AWOS-3
Rooks County Regl WS AWOS-3
Rooks County Regl WS AWQOS-3
Rooks County Regl WS AWOS-3
Rooks County Regl CTAF/UNICOM
Rooks County Regl CTAF/UNICOM
Rooks County Regl CTAF/UNICOM
Rooks County Regl CTAF/UNICOM
Rooks County Regl App Denver
Center

Rooks County Regl App Denver
Center

Rooks County Regl App Denver
Center

Rooks County Regl App Denver
Center

Rooks County Regl Dep Denver
Center

Rooks County Regl Dep Denver
Center

Rooks County Regl Dep Denver
Center

Kansas

United States of America

K3

1998ft (609m)

GMT -6

39.34658, -99.30464

land
KRCP
n/a
n/a

1528m (5013ft)

182°/2°
23m (75ft)
concrete

120.075
120.075
120.075
120.075
122.900
122.900
122.900
122.900
132.700

132.700
132.700
132.700
132.700
132.700

132.700
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Rooks County Regl Dep Denver 132.700
Center

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
HYS HAYS VORTAC 29.9 176.8° 110.40

HY NETTE (HAYS) NDB 34.7 174.7° 374

NRN NORTON NDB 40.8 310.9° 230

HLC HILL CITY VORTAC 43.1 264.5° 113.70
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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